Cases Being Briefed

The following is a list of cases in which briefing started or restarted within the last seven days.
This report is updated daily.

Check the docket sheet of any case listed on this report for more detailed
information.

Journal for: 9/15/2008

08-1353 Germain Skinner v. Barry McLemore

Journal for: 9/12/2008

07-6264 USA v. Welby Cox

08-1320 USA v. Edres Montgomery

08-3895 Pencentius Vanderkley, et al. v. Michael Mukase
08-3906 USA v. Shawn McDaniel

08-5372 USA v. Wilbur Adams, Jr.

08-5543 USA v. Jimmy Malone

Journal for: 9/11/2008

05-2436 Ford v. USA

08-1156 Holland Hardaway v. Kenny Robinson

08-1585 Keweenaw Bay Indian Community v. Jay Rising,
08-1930 USA v. Robert Ocampo

08-2045 Dontrell Brothers v. Matt Hamberg

08-3945 Richard Ganim, Jr. v. Columbia Casualty Comp
08-3962 Ramaben Haria, et al. v. Michael Mukasey
08-5322 USA v. Marshall Tilghman

Journal for: 9/10/2008

07-4127 Erik Earhart v. Khelleh Konteh

08-1886 Jeffery Burnett v. Chippewa County Sheriff's De
08-3188 Yonny Mercedes v. T. Sniezek, et al.

08-3275 Antoinette Grose v. Mansfield Correctional Instit
08-3356 Ella Liggins v. American Electric Power Compan
08-3457 USA v. Arnold Manter, Jr.
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08-3474
08-3835
08-3910
08-3989
08-4007
08-5524
08-5959

Marsha Farmer v. Michael Astrue

Aichai Hu v. Michael Mukasey

United States of America v. Zulema Sanchez
Hadja Camara v. Michael Mukasey

Lin Zhao v. Michael Mukasey

Anderson-Tully Company v. Federal Insurance

Lativafter Liquidating Trust v. Clear Channel Co

Journal for: 9/9/2008

07-6292
08-3686
08-3946
08-5437
08-5846

Reginald Rice v. USA
USA v. Maurice Morris
USA v. Karl Rease
USA v. Joe Blevins
USA v. Juan Mendez
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